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Pari-Match League, 2015/16
2015/16 2nd round, Match #10

Friday, 25.07.2015, 17:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 34°C. Spectators: 4226

«Karpaty» Lviv

Mysak Roman

Miroshnichenko Denys

Hitchenko Andrii
Plastun Igor

Kostevych Volodymyr

Ksonz Pavlo
Daushvili Murtaz
Golodiuk Oleg
Karnoza Artur
Strashkevych Vadym
Kozhanov Denys

bstitutes

Pidkivka Roman
Novotriasov Artur
Kravets Vasyl
Chachua Ambrosii
Shved Marian
Hutsuliak Oleksii
Verbnyi Nazar

Referee:

Ivanov Oleksandr
Assistant 1:

Bekker Serhii
Assistant 2:

Lytvyn Andrii

4th Official:

Bondar lvan

Referee Observer:
Dehtiarov Oleksandr

1:0

2
19
7
14
6
91
39
10
8

«Stal» Kamianske

Pankiv Yurii

Adamiuk Volodymyr
Baranovskyi Artem
Pshenychnykh Sergiiy
Voronin Serhii

Kotliar Anton
Kalenchuk Maksim
Karasiuk Roman
Vasin Denys

Kulach Vladyslav
Homenyuk Volodymyr

Substitutes

12
4

17
21
44
11
25

Delegate:

Bandura Oleksandr
Kravchenko Anton
Postupalenko Anton
Kucherov Valerii
Putrash Yurii
Budnik Yevgen
Kozak Aleksandr

Ponaida Stepan
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Pari-Match League, 2015/16, 2015/16, 2nd round, Match #10
Friday, 25.07.2015, 17:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 34°C. Spectators: 4226

«Karpaty» Lviv 1:0 «Stal» Kamianske
8' 6 Kalenchuk Maksim
51 N 8 Homenyuk Volodymyr
17 Postupalenko Anton
, 17 Postupalenko Anton
70 N 11 Budnik Yevgen
9 Kozhanov Denys ,
35 Shved Marian N 70
, 14 Kotliar Anton
/3 N 44 Putrash Yurii
74 2 Baranovskyi Artem
19 Ksonz Pavlo ,
3 Kravets Vasyl N 8l
85' 11 Budnik Yevgen
10 Karnoza Artur (8} 86'
27 Strashkevych Vadym \
o7 Hutsuliak Oleksii 1+ 20
90+4' 7 Voronin Serhii
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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